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Natural hues. Complete and versatile, the colour palette features five contemporary shades for design architectural projects. Each shade 
is enriched with intense veining that enhance the natural effect of the surface.

Des teintes naturelles. Complète et variée, la palette chromatique se 
compose de cinq teintes contemporaines pour des projets architecturaux 
de design. Chacune est enrichie par des veines intenses qui accentuent 
l’effet naturel de la surface.

Natürliche Töne. Komplett und abwechslungsreich, die Farbpalette 
besteht aus fünf modernen Farbtönen für Design-Architekturprojekte. 
Jeder kennzeichnet sich durch intensive Äderungen, die den natürlichen 
Effekt der Oberfläche betonen.

Tonalidades naturales. Completa y variegada, la paleta cromática 
está compuesta por cinco tonalidades contemporáneas para proyectos 
arquitectónicos de diseño. Cada una es enriquecida por intensas vetas que 
acentúan el efecto natural de la superficie.

Натуральные тона. Обильная цветовая палитра включает пять 
актуальных цветов для современных архитектурных проектов. Каждый 
из цветов украшен выразительными прожилками, подчеркивающими 
натуральный вид поверхности.

Completa e variegata, la palette cromatica si compone di cinque tonalità contemporanee per progetti architettonici di 
design. Ognuna è arricchita da intense venature che accentuano l’effetto naturale della superficie.

Tonalità 
NATURALI.

   v

G rey

D a rk

Wh ite

S i lver



Nouveaux horizons de projet. Matrix se décline dans 
trois finitions de surface : outre à la version naturelle et 
brossée, la collection propose la variante structurée, riche 
en reliefs marqués, parfaite pour des espaces qui exigent 
des paramètres de sécurité, résistance et praticité. Pour 
compléter la gamme, la nouvelle épaisseur 2 cm garantit 
d’excellentes prestations à l’extérieur.

Neue Projekthorizonte. Matrix ist in drei 
Oberflächenausführungen verfügbar: neben der natürlichen 
und gebürsteten Version gibt auch eine strukturierte 
Variante mit vielen deutlichen Erhebungen, perfekt 
für Räume, die Sicherheit, Langlebigkeit und Komfort 
erfordern. Um das Sortiment zu vervollständigen garantiert 
die neue Stärke von 2 cm exzellente Leistung im Freien.

Nuevos horizontes de proyecto. Matrix es presentada 
en tres acabados de superficie: además de la versión natural 
y cepillada está también presente la variante estructurada, 
rica de relieves acentuados, perfecta para espacios que 
requieren elevados parámetros de seguridad, resistencia y 
practicidad. Completa la gama el nuevo espesor de 2 cm 
que garantiza optimas prestaciones en exteriores.

Новые горизонты проектирования. Плитки Matrix 
представлены в трех вариантах поверхностной отделки: 
помимо натуральной и крацованной поверхностей, 
доступна структурная с выраженными рельефами для 
тех контекстов, где от покрытий требуется повышенная 
стойкость, практичность и безопасность. Дополняет 
гамму  новая толщина 2 см, обеспечивающая отличные 
эксплуатационные показатели в наружных пространствах.

1 | 2 | 3 |4

New planning horizons. Matrix is available in three surface finishes: natural and brushed finishes as well as a textured finish rich in 
marked reliefs and perfect for spaces that need tiles of the utmost safety, resistance and functionality. The range comes complete with 
the new 2cm thickness that guarantees perfect performance in the outdoors.

Nuovi orizzonti
di progetto
Matrix si declina in tre finiture di superficie: oltre allE versionI naturale e spazzolata è presente anche la variante 
strutturata, ricca di rilievi marcati, perfetta per spazi che richiedono parametri di sicurezza, resistenza e praticità. A 
completare la gamma, il nuovo spessore 2 cm garantisce ottime prestazioni in outdoor.

20 mm

75x150
30”X60”

60x120
24”X48”

10 mm

Naturale rettificata

Naturale rettificata

60X60
24”X24”

30X60
12”X24”

45X90
18”X36”

22,5X90
9”X36”

Naturale rettificata
Spazzolata rettificata
Strutturata rettificata

Naturale rettificata
Spazzolata rettificata
Strutturata rettificata

Naturale rettificata
Spazzolata rettificata

Naturale rettificata 
Spazzolata rettificata

Disponibile nei seguenti colori
Available in the following colours: 
Beige, Dark, Grey, Silver

45X90
18”X36”

60x120
24”X48”

25x150
10”X60”

Naturale rettificata

Disponibile nei seguenti colori
Available in the following colours: 
Beige, Dark, Silver



60X120 Rett. 24”X48” rect.
45X90 Rett. 18”X36” rect.

0
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FACILE DA ISPEZIONARE
Easy to inspect. 
Facile à contrôler. 
Leicht zu inspizieren. 
Fácil de inspeccionar. 
Быстрый доступ к подпольным коммуникациям.

INGELIVO
Frost resistant. 
Ne craint pas le gel. 
Frostsicher. 
Resistente al hielo. 
Морозостойкость. 

FACILE DA POSARE
Easy to install. 
Facile à poser. 
Leicht zu verlegen. 
Fácil de colocar. 
Простота укладки.

RESISTENTE AL SALE
Resistant to salts. 
Résistant au sel. 
Salzbeständig. 
Resistente a la sal. 
Стойкость к воздействию солей.

ECOLOGICO
Eco-friendly. 
Écologique. 
Umweltfreundlich. 
Ecológico. 
Экологичность.

FACILE DA PULIRE
Easy to clean. 
Facile à nettoyer. 
Leicht zu reinigen. 
Fácil de limpiar. 
Лёгкость чистки. 

RESISTENTE AI CARICHI DI ROTTURA
High breakage load. 
Résistant aux charges de rupture. 
Hohe Bruchlast. 
Resistente a las cargas de ruptura. 
Высокая прочность.

CARRABILE
Carriageable. 
Carrossable. 
Befahrbar. 
Transitable. 
Покрытие, пригодное для проезда транспорта.

le nuove prospettive
dell’outdoor
THE NEW PERSPECTIVE OF THE OUTDOORS - LES NOUVELLES PERSPECTIVES DE L’EXTÉRIEUR
LE DIE NEUEN OUTDOOR-PERSPEKTIVEN - LE NUOVE LAS NUEVAS PERSPECTIVAS DEL OUTDOOR
РОСКОШНОЕ НОВЫЕ ПЕРСПЕКТИВЫ НАРУЖНЫХ ПРОСТРАНСТВ

RESISTENTE AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
Resistant to thermal shock. 
Résistant aux écarts de températures.
Witterungsbeständig. 
Resistente a los variaciones de temperatura. 
Термическая стойкость.

RESISTENTE AGLI AGENTI CHIMICI
Resistant to chemicals.
Résistant aux agents chimiques.
Chemikalienbeständig.
Resistente a los agentes químicos.
Химическая стойкость.

INATTACCABILE DALLE MUFFE
Resistant to the attack from mould. 
Inattaquable par les moisissures. 
Resistent gegen Schimmel. 
Inatacable por los mohos. 
Стойкость к образованию плесени.

COLORI STABILI  NEL TEMPO
Stable colours over time.
Couleurs stables dans le temps.
Farbecht über die Zeit hinweg.
Colores estables a lo largo del tiempo. 
Функциональность.

ANTISCIVOLO
Anti-slip. 
Antidérapant. 
Rutschhemmend. 
Antideslizamiento. 
Ысокое сопротивление скольжению.

VERSATILE
Versatile. 
Versatile.
Vielseitig. 
Versátil. 
Функциональность.

2 cm



M atr ix  S i lver
4 5 x90  Rett .
18 ” x36 ”  Rec t .



La tonalità Silver, scelta per il pavimento e il rivestimento, invade l’area brunch creando uno stile coordinato. Il for-
mato 22,5x90  utilizzato per le pareti esalta la stonalizzazione della superficie enfatizzando la variabilità estetica 
che ripropone le caratteristiche della materia naturale.

The Silver colour chosen for floor and wall cladding literally invades the brunch area creating a coordinated style. The 22.5x90cm size 
used on walls exalts the colour shading of the surface and enhances its appeal reproducing the effect of natural materials.

La teinte Silver, choisie pour le sol et le revêtement, envahit la zone 
brunch en créant un style coordonné. Le format 22,5x90  utilisé pour 
les murs exalte l’effet dénuancé de la surface en sublimant la variabilité 
esthétique qui repropose les caractéristiques de la matière naturelle.

Der Farbton Silver, der für den Boden und die Wand ausgewählt wurde, 
dringt in den Brunch-Bereich ein und sorgt für einen stimmigen Stil. Das 
für die Wände verwendete Format 22,5x90  betont den Farbverlauf der 
Oberfläche und hebt die ästhetische Variabilität der Eigenschaften des 
natürlichen Materials hervor.

La tonalidad Silver, escogida para el pavimento y el revestimiento, invade 
el área brunch creando un estilo coordinado. El formato 22,5x90  utilizado 
para las paredes destaca la variación tonal de la superficie enfatizando 
la variabilidad estética que propone nuevamente las características del 
material natural.

Тон Silver на полах и стенах наполняет комнату для бранча 
гармоничной стильностью. Формат 22,5x90 на стенах эффектно 
оттеняет выраженную цветовую разнородность поверхностей, такую 
же, как и у исходных природных материалов.

M atr ix  S i lver

22 , 5 x90  S p a z .  Rett .

9 ” x36 ”  B r s .  Rec t .

M atr ix  S i lver
4 5 x90  Rett .  -  18 ” x36 ”  Rec t .



M atr ix  G rey
45 x90  S p a z .  Rett .
18 ” x36 ”  B r s .  Rec t .

M a tr ix  D a rk

Mu retto  3D

10, 5 x 45  -  4 ” x 18 ”



Charm 
at high altitude



Il nuovo 2 cm di spessore coniuga estetica e tecnologia in superfici resistenti agli sbalzi di temperatura, agli agenti 
atmosferici e dalle ottime performance antiscivolo. E’ la soluzione ideale per molteplici sistemi di posa: su ghiaia o erba, su 
massetto e sopraelevata.

The new 2cm thickness merges appeal and technology for surfaces that are resistant to thermal shock, to adverse weather conditions 
and feature tremendous anti-slip properties. The perfect solution for various installation systems: onto gravel or grass, onto footing 
or raised installation.

La nouvelle épaisseur 2 cm allie l’esthétique et la technologie sur 
des surfaces résistantes aux écarts de température et aux agents 
atmosphériques, et aux excellentes performances antidérapantes. Elle 
représente la solution idéale pour de nombreux systèmes de pose : sur 
gravier ou gazon, sur chape et surélevée.

Die neue Stärke von 2 cm vereint Ästhetik und Technik in Bereichen, 
die temperatur- und  witterungsbeständig sein sollen und verfügt über 
ausgezeichnete Eigenschaften der Rutschfestigkeit. Sie ist die ideale 
Lösung für mehrere Verlegesysteme: auf Kies oder Rasen, auf Beton und 
als Doppelboden.

El nuevo espesor de 2 cm combina estética y tecnología en superficies 
resistentes a los cambios bruscos de temperatura, a los agentes 
atmosféricos y de óptimas propiedades antideslizamiento. Es la solución 
ideal para múltiples sistemas de colocación: sobre grava o césped, sobre 
contrapiso o en modalidad sobreelevada.

Плитки новой толщины 2 см совмещают в себе красоту и 
технологичность, стойки к температурным перепадам и атмосферным 
воздействиям, препятствуют скольжению. Их можно укладывать 
всухую на гравий или траву, приклеивать к стяжке, монтировать в виде 
фальшпола.

M atr ix  S i lver
4 5 x90  H it h i c k  S trutt .  Rett .
18 ” x36 ”  H it h i c k  S truc t .  Rec t .

2 cm





M atr ix  G rey
6 0x6 0  Rett .
2 4 ” x24 ”  Rec t .

Grazie a numerosi formati, Matrix agevola la libertà progettuale per dare vita a luoghi di incontro dal fascino 
vintage metropolitano. L’alternanza tra la superficie naturale e il decoro Brick crea un ambiente ricercato e 
accogliente.

Thanks to the numerous available sizes, Matrix facilitates creative freedom to breathe life into meeting spaces with a vintage metro-
politan charm. The merger of the natural surface and the Brick decor creates a sought-after and refined venue. 

Grâce aux nombreux formats, Matrix stimule la liberté conceptuelle pour 
créer des lieux de rencontre au charme vintage métropolitain. L’alternance 
entre la surface naturelle et le décor Brick crée un espace raffiné et 
chaleureux.

Dank einer Vielzahl von Formaten fördert Matrix die Gestaltungsfreiheit, 
um Treffpunkte mit großstädtischem Vintage-Charme zu schaffen. Der 
Wechsel zwischen der natürlichen Oberfläche und dem Dekor Brick sorgt 
für ein edles und einladendes Ambiente.

Gracias a numerosos formatos, Matrix agevola la libertad proyectual 
para dar vida a lugares de encuentro de encanto vintage metropolitano. 
L’alternanza entre la superficie natural y la decoración Brick crea un 
ambiente sofisticado y acogedor.

Благодаря многочисленным форматам коллекция Matrix обладает 
высоким оформительским потенциалом и в состоянии придать 
интерьеру привлекательное винтажное звучание. Чередование 
натуральной поверхности и декоративного элемента Brick рождает 
уютную обстановку.

Matrix Grey 
30x60 Rett .  - 12”x24” Rect .

M atrix  G rey  B ri c k  3D
7x30 -  23/ 4” x 12 ”



Contemporary
living home



Exclusive
hall hotel



M atr ix  Wh ite  Tes s ere 
30x30  -  12 ” x 12 ”

Il formato 22,5x90 è studiato per una perfetta posa orizzontale che definisce la personalità chic dell’area SPA. La 
luminosa tonalità white della parete prosegue in una preziosa composizione di tessere 5x5 che conferisce continuità 
alla superficie. 

The 22.5x90 size has been created in order to allow for a perfect horizontal installation that defines the chic character of the 
spa area. The brilliant White shade of the wall continues with a precious composition of mosaic inserts of 5x5 that gives a sense of 
continuity to the surface.

Le format 22,5x90 est conçu pour une pose horizontale parfaite qui définit 
la personnalité chic de la zone SPA. L’éclatante teinte white du mur 
continue dans une précieuse composition de tesselles 5x5 qui apporte une 
continuité à la surface. 

Das Format 22,5 x90 wurde für eine perfekte horizontale Verlegung 
konzipiert, die die schicke Persönlichkeit des SPA definiert. Der 
helle Farbton white an der Wand setzt sich in einer wertvollen 
Zusammensetzung von 5x5 Steinen fort, die der Oberfläche Kontinuität 
verleihen. 

El formato 22,5x90 ha sido estudiado para una perfecta colocación 
horizontal que define la personalidad chic del área SPA. La luminosa 
tonalidad white de la pared prosigue en una preciosa composición de 
teselas de 5x5 que confiere continuidad a la superficie. 

Формат 22,5x90 великолепен в горизонтальной укладке, придающей  
СПА-салону изумительно шикарный вид. Яркость цвета White 
отражена также в композиции мозаичных элементов 5x5, благодаря 
которой поверхность стен приобретает гармоничную цельность.

M atr ix  Wh ite
22 , 5 x90  Rett .  &  45 x90  Rett .
9 ” x36 ”  Rec t .  &  18 ” x36 ”  Rec t .



Silver Silver Strutt.

White

Beige

Dark

White Strutt.

Beige Strutt.

Dark Strutt.

Grey Grey Strutt.

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

Matrix
GRES FINE PORCELLANATO COLORATO IN MASSA. FINE FULL-BODY COLOURED PORCELAIN STONEWARE.
Grès cérame coloré pleine masse. Durchgefärbtes Feinsteinzeug. Gres fino porcelánico coloreado en toda su masa. Керамогранит окрашенный в массе.

FORMATI / SPESSORI. SIZES / THICKNESS. Formats / Épaisseurs. Formate / Stärken. Formatos / Grosors. Форматы / Толщина.

CODICI ARTICOLO. PRODUCT CODE. Code produit. Artikelnummer. Código de producto. Код артикула.

Mtx. White Mtx. Beige Mtx. Grey Mtx. Silver Mtx. Dark

75x150 Rett. 30”x60” Rect. 9971 9973 9972 9974 9975

25x150 Rett. 10”x60” Rect. 9976 9978 9977 9979 9980

45x90 Rett. 18”x36” Rect. 9884 9886 9885 9893 9887

22,5x90 Rett. 9”x36” Rect. 9902 9904 9903 9906 9905

60x60 Rett. 24”x24” Rect. 9842 9843 9836 9894 9844

30x60 Rett. 12”x24” Rect. 9851 9852 9839 9892 9853

45x90 Spaz. Rett. 18”x36” Brs. Rect. 9888 9890 9889 9896 9891

22,5x90 Spaz. Rett. 9”x36” Brs. Rect. 9907 9909 9908 9911 9910

60x60 Spaz. Rett. 24”x24” Brs. Rect. 9845 9846 9837 9897 9847

30x60 Spaz. Rett. 12”x24” Brs. Rect. 9854 9855 9840 9895 9856

60x60 Strutt. Rett. 24”x24” Struct. Rect. 9848 9849 9838 9899 9850

30x60 Strutt. Rett. 12”x24” Struct. Rect. 9857 8958 9841 9898 9859

60x120 Strutt. Sp. 20 mm Rett.
24”x48” Struct. Th. 20 mm Rect.

- E263 - E264 E265

45x90 Strutt. Sp. 20 mm Rett.
18”x36” Struct. Th. 20 mm Rect.

- 0617 9912 9913 9914

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE. TECHNICAL FEATURES. Caracteristiques techniques. Technische Eigenschaften. Características técnicas. Tехнические характеристики.

NORMA. NORMS. Norme. Norm. Valor.  Hормативы. VALORE MEDIO. AVERAGE VALUE. Valeur Moyenne. Durchschnittswert. Valor Mediano. Среднее значение.

NATURALE SPAZZOLATA STRUTTURATA STRUTTURATA SP 20mm

ISO 10545-6 CONFORME. SUITABLE FOR.
Conforme. Konform. Conforme. Соответствующий.

ISO 10545-12 RESISTE. RESISTANT.
Résistant. Beständig. Resiste. Bыдерживает.

ASTM C 1028 (S.C.O.F.) ≥ 0,60 DRY / ≥ 0,60 WET - ≥ 0,60 DRY / ≥ 0,60 WET ≥ 0,60 DRY / ≥ 0,60 WET

ANSI A137.1:2012 (D.C.O.F.) ≥ 0,42 WET - ≥ 0,42 WET ≥ 0,42 WET

B.C.R.A. > 0,40 - > 0,40 > 0,40

DIN 51130 R 10 R 9 R 11 R 11

BS7976-2:2002 Pendulum Testers ≥ 36 DRY / ≥ 36 WET - ≥ 36 DRY / ≥ 36 WET ≥ 36 DRY / ≥ 36 WET

DIN 51097 - - A+B+C A+B+C

ISO 10545-13 UA-ULA-UHA UA-ULA-UHA UA-ULA-UHA UA-ULA-UHA

10 mmNATURALE - RETTIFICATO

30x60 Rett.
12”x24” Rect.

60x60 Rett.
24”x24” Rect.

10 mm

SPAZZOLATA - RETTIFICATO

60x60 Rett. 
24”x24” Rect.

STRUTTURATA - RETTIFICATO

10 mm

60x60 Rett.
24”x24” Rect.

45x90 Rett.
18”x36” Rect.

22,5x90 Rett.
9”x36” Rect.

75x150 Rett.
30”x60” Rect.

25x150 Rett.
10”x60” Rect.

45x90 Rett.
18”x36” Rect.

22,5x90 Rett.
9”x36” Rect.

20 mm

45x90 Rett. 
18”x36” Rect.

60x120 Rett.
24”x48” Rect.

30x60 Rett.
12”x24” Rect.

30x60 Rett.
12”x24” Rect.

60x120 Rett.
24”x48” Rect.



PEZZI SPECIALI. SPECIAL PIECES. Pieces Speciales. Form Stücke. Piezas Especiales. Соединительные Элементы. 20 mm

COSTA LUCIDA TORO COSTA LUCIDA TORO

45x90 - 18”x36” 45x90 - 18”x36” 45x45 - 18”x18” 45x45 - 18”x18”

0618 Mtx. Beige Sc/L90 0619 Mtx. Beige Sc/T90 0620 Mtx. Beige Sc/L45 0621 Mtx. Beige Sc/T45

0011 Mtx. Silver Sc/L90 0014 Mtx. Silver Sc/T90 0017 Mtx. Silver Sc/L45 0020 Mtx. Silver Sc/T45

0010 Mtx. Grey Sc/L90 0013 Mtx. Grey Sc/T90 0016 Mtx. Grey Sc/L45 0019 Mtx. Grey Sc/T45

0012 Mtx. Dark Sc/L90 0015 Mtx. Dark Sc/T90 0018 Mtx. Dark Sc/L45 0021 Mtx. Dark Sc/T45

Scalino Lineare

COSTA LUCIDA TORO COSTA LUCIDA TORO

45x90 - 18”x36” 45x90 - 18”x36” 45x45 - 18”x18” 45x45 - 18”x18”

0624 Mtx. Beige Ang/L90
0625 Mtx. Beige Ang/T90 DX
0626 Mtx. Beige Ang/T90 SX

0627 Mtx. Beige Ang/L45 0628 Mtx. Beige Ang/T45

0029 Mtx. Silver Ang/L90
0033 Mtx. Silver Ang/T90 DX
0034 Mtx. Silver Ang/T90 SX

0038 Mtx. Silver Ang/L45 0041 Mtx. Silver Ang/T45

0028 Mtx. Grey Ang/L90
0031 Mtx. Grey Ang/T90 DX
0032 Mtx. Grey Ang/T90 SX

0037 Mtx. Grey Ang/L45 0040 Mtx. Grey Ang/T45

0030 Mtx. Dark Ang/L90
0035 Mtx. Dark Ang/T90 DX
0036 Mtx. Dark Ang/T90 SX

0039 Mtx. Dark Ang/L45 0042 Mtx. Dark Ang/T45

Scalino Angolare

Matrix / 2 cm

Angolo Int.

Scalino in Est.

COSTA LUCIDA TORO

30x120 - 12”x48   30x120 - 12”x48”

E269 Mtx. Beige Sc/L120 E272 Mtx. Beige Sc/T120

E270 Mtx. Silver Sc/L120 E273 Mtx. Silver Sc/T120

E271 Mtx. Dark Sc/L120 E274 Mtx. Dark Sc/T120

COSTA LUCIDA TORO

30x120 - 12”x48   30x120 - 12”x48”

E295 Mtx. Beige An / L.E. 120 DX E298 Mtx. Beige An / T.E. 120 DX

E296 Mtx. Silver An / L.E. 120 DX E299 Mtx. Silver An / T.E. 120 DX

E297 Mtx. Dark An / L.E. 120 DX E300 Mtx. Dark An / T.E. 120 DX

E301 Mtx. Beige An / L.E. 120 SX E304 Mtx. Beige An / T.E. 120 SX

E302 Mtx. Silver An / L.E. 120 SX E305 Mtx. Silver An / T.E. 120 SX

E303 Mtx. Dark An / L.E. 120 SX E306 Mtx. Dark An / T.E. 120 SX

COSTA LUCIDA TORO

30x120 - 12”x48   30x120 - 12”x48”

E275 Mtx. Beige An / L.I. 120 DX E278 Mtx. Beige An / T.I. 120 DX

E276 Mtx. Silver An / L.I. 120 DX E279 Mtx. Silver An / T.I. 120 DX

E277 Mtx. Dark An / L.I. 120 DX E280 Mtx. Dark An / T.I. 120 DX

E283 Mtx. Beige An / L.I. 120 SX E286 Mtx. Beige An / T.I. 120 SX

E284 Mtx. Silver An / L.I. 120 SX E287 Mtx. Silver An / T.I. 120 SX

E285 Mtx. Dark An / L.I. 120 SX E288 Mtx. Dark An / T.I. 120 SX

DECORI. DECORS. Decors. Dekor. Decoraciones. Дeкopы.

Mtx. White Mtx. Beige Mtx. Grey Mtx. Silver Mtx. Dark

Battiscopa 8x45 Rett. - 3¼”x18” Rect.
9951 9953 9952 9954 9955

Battiscopa 10x60 Rett. - 4”x24” Rect.
9956 9958 9957 9959 9960

Scalino 33x60 - 13”x24” 
9961 9963 9962 9964 9965

Ang. Scalino 33x33 - 13”x13” 
9966 9968 9967 9969 9970

PEZZI SPECIALI. SPECIAL PIECES. Pieces Speciales. Form Stücke. Piezas Especiales. Соединительные Элементы. 10 mm

Matrix

9925
Mtx.White Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18” 

9926
Mtx.Beige Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18” 

9928
Mtx.Silver Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18” 

9929
Mtx.Dark Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18” 

9927
Mtx.Grey Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18” 

9945
Mtx.White Muretto Ang.
10,5x30 H. 15 - 4”x12” H. 6”

9947
Mtx.Beige Muretto Ang.
10,5x30 H. 15 - 4”x12” H. 6”

9948
Mtx.Silver Muretto Ang.
10,5x30 H. 15 - 4”x12” H. 6”

9949
Mtx.Dark Muretto Ang.
10,5x30 H. 15 - 4”x12” H. 6”

9946
Mtx.Grey Muretto Ang.
10,5x30 H. 15 - 4”x12” H. 6”

9935
Mtx.White Brick 3D 
7x30 - 23/4”x12”

9920
Mtx.White Tessere
30x30 - 12”x12” 

9940
Mtx.White Linea
15x30 - 6”x12”

9937
Mtx.Beige Brick 3D 
7x30 - 23/4”x12”

9921
Mtx.Beige Tessere
30x30 - 12”x12”

9942
Mtx.Beige Linea
15x30 - 6”x12”

9939
Mtx.Dark Brick 3D 
7x30 - 23/4”x12”

9924
Mtx.Dark Tessere
30x30 - 12”x12” 

9944
Mtx.Dark Linea
15x30 - 6”x12”

9938
Mtx.Silver Brick 3D 
7x30 - 23/4”x12”

9923
Mtx.Silver Tessere
30x30 - 12”x12”

9943
Mtx.Silver Linea
15x30 - 6”x12”

9936
Mtx.Grey Brick 3D 
7x30 - 23/4”x12”

9922
Mtx.Grey Tessere
30x30 - 12”x12”

9941
Mtx.Grey Linea
15x30 - 6”x12”

5x5 - 2”x2”

30x2,5 - 12”x7/8”

30x2,5 - 12”x7/8”



SU37
SUPP.AUTOLIV.37,5/50 MM

SU50
SUPP.AUTOLIV.50/75 MM

SA75
SUPP.AUTOLIV.75/120M

SU25
SUPP.REGOL.25/40 MM

SU40
SUPP.REGOL.40/70 MM

SU60
SUPP.REGOL.60/100 MM

SLG3
SUPP.LIVEL.GOMMA 3MM

SF12
SUPP.FISSO 12 MM

SF15
SUPP.FISSO 15 MM

SF20
SUPP.FISSO 20 MM

SFB3
SUPP.FISSO BASE 3MM CHRE CHIAVE REGOLAZIONE 

IMBALLI E PESI. PACKAGING AND WEIGHTS. Emballages et poids. Verpackung und Gewicht. Embalajes y pesos. Упаковка И Вес.

Box Pallet

Pcs Mq/Box Kg Colli Mq/Pallet Kg S

MTX. 45x90 Strutt. Rett. - 18”x36” Struct. Rect. Sp. 20mm 2 0,81 37 27 21,87 999

MTX. 75x150 Rett. - 30”x60” Rect. 1 1,125 25 25 28,125 625

MTX. 25x150 Rett. - 10”x60” Rect. 3 1,125 25 30 33,75 750

MTX. 45x90 Rett. - 18”x36” Rect. 3 1,215 26,1 36 43,74 940

MTX. 22,5x90 Rett. - 9”x36” Rect. 6 1,215 25,80 36 43,74 928,8

MTX. 60x60 Rett. - 24”x24” Rect. 3 1,08 23,75 40 43,2 950

MTX. 30x60 Rett. - 12”x24” Rect. 6 1,08 24 40 43,2 960

MTX. 60x60 Strutt. Rett. - 24”x24” Struct. Rect. 3 1,08 23,75 40 43,2 950

MTX. 30x60 Strutt. Rett. - 12”x24” Struct. Rect. 6 1,08 24 40 43,2 960

MTX. 45x90 Spaz. Rett. - 18”x36” Brs. Rect. 3 1,215 26,1 36 43,74 940

MTX. 22,5x90 Spaz. Rett. - 9”x36” Brs. Rect. 6 1,215 25,80 36 43,74 928,8

MTX. 60x60 Spaz. Rett. - 24”x24” Brs. Rect. 3 1,08 23,75 40 43,2 950

MTX. 30x60 Spaz. Rett. - 12”x24” Rect. 6 1,08 24 40 43,2 960

MTX. Brick 3D 7x30 - 23/4”x12” 12 0,252 5,40 - - -

MTX. Linea 15x30 - 6”x12” 12 0,54 10,5 - - -

MTX. Tessere 30x30 - 12”x12” 5 0,45 8,9 - - -

MTX. Muretto 3D 10,5x45 - 4”x18” 14 0,6615 14,70 55 36,3825 808,5

MTX. Muretto 3D Ang. 10,5x30 H. 15 - 4”x12” H. 6” 4 0,189 4,48 - - -

MTX. Battiscopa 8x45 Rett - 31/4”x18” Rect. 25 11,25 ml 15 56 630 ml 840

MTX. Battiscopa 10x60 Rett - 4”x24” Rect. 10 6 ml 15 60 360 ml 900

MTX. Scalino 33x60 - 13”x24” 4 0,792 21,07 40 31,68 842,8

MTX. Ang. Scalino 33x33 - 13”x13” 4 0,4356 14,48 32 13,9392 463,36

MTX. Scalino Lineare 45x90 - 18”x36” Sp. 20mm 1 0,405 18 - - -

MTX. Scalino Lineare 45x45 - 18”x18” Sp. 20mm 1 0,2025 9 - - -

MTX. Scalino lineare 30x120 - 12”x48” Sp. 20mm 1 0,36 16 - - -

MTX. Alzata lineare con scuretto 15x90 - 6”x36” Sp. 20mm 1 0,135 6 - - -

MTX. Alzata lineare con scuretto 15x90 - 6”x36” EXTRA Sp. 20mm 1 0,18 8 - - -

MTX. Scalino Angolare 45x90 - 18”x36” Sp. 20mm 1 0,405 18 - - -

MTX. Scalino Angolare 45x45 - 18”x18” Sp. 20mm 1 0,2025 9 - - -

MTX. Scalino a Elle 45x90x12 - 18”x36”x4¾” Sp. 20mm 1 0,405 22,6 - - -

MTX. Angolare Scalino a Elle Dx 45x90x12 - 18”x36”x4¾” Sp. 20mm 1 0,405 24,9 - - -

MTX. Angolare Scalino a Elle Sx 45x90x12 - 18”x36”x4¾” Sp. 20mm 1 0,405 24,9 - - -

MTX. Coprimuretto 45x90 - 18”x36” Sp. 20mm 1 0,405 18 - - -

MTX. Elemento a Elle 90x22,5x5 - 36”x9”x2” Sp. 20mm 1 0,2025 12 - - -

MTX. Cordolo a Elle 90x15x15 - 36”x6”x6” Sp. 20mm 1 0,135 12 - - -

MTX. Griglia 20x45 - 8”x18” Sp. 20mm 1 0,36 16 - - -

MTX. Angolo Griglia 20x45 - 8”x18” Sp. 20mm 1 0,36 16 - - -

MTX. Angolo int. / Est. 30x120 - 12”x48” Sp. 20mm 1 0,36 15 - - -

Per dettagli sul prodotto HITHICK in 20 mm di spessore e in particolare per le raccomandazioni, accorgimenti, limitazioni di utilizzo e precauzioni in fase di posa, si raccomanda di prendere 
in visione il catalogo HITHICK e il sito www.marcacorona.it / For further details about HITHICK in 20mm thickness and in particular for recommendations, instructions and restrictions of use and 
installation, please refer to the HITHICK catalogue or visit the website www.marcacorona.it / Pour en savoir plus sur le produit HITHICK en 20 mm d’épaisseur et sur les recommandations, instructions 
et limitations pour l’utilisation et les systèmes de pose relatifs, veuillez vous référer au catalogue HITHICK et consulter le site www.marcacorona.it / Ausführliche Informationen zu dem Produkt 
HITHICK in einer Stärke von 20 mm Dicke und insbesondere Tipps und Tricks, Einschränkungen bei der Verwendung und Vorsichtsmaßnahmen während der Verlegung finden Sie im Katalog HITHICK 
und auf der Internetseite www.marcacorona.it / Para conocer más detalles sobre el producto HITHICK en 20 mm de espesor y en especial para más informaciones sobre recomendaciones, atenciones, 
límites de empleo y precauciones durante la fase de colocación, se recomienda consultar el catálogo HITHICK y el sitio www.marcacorona.it / Более подробная информация об изделиях 
HITHICK толщиной 20 мм, а также рекомендации, меры предосторожности, ограничения по применению, советы по укладке приведены в каталоге HITHICK и на сайте  
www.marcacorona.it

Cordolo a Elle 90x15x15 - 36”x6”x6”

0635 Mtx. Beige El. 90x15x15

0062 Mtx. Silver El. 90x15x15

0061 Mtx. Grey El. 90x15x15

0063 Mtx. Dark El. 90x15x15

Matrix / 2 cm

Elemento a Elle 90x22,5x5 - 36”x9”x2”

0634 Mtx. Beige El 90x22,5x5

0059 Mtx. Silver El 90x22,5x5

0058 Mtx. Grey El 90x22,5x5

0060 Mtx. Dark El 90x22,5x5

Alzata lineare con scuretto 90x15 - 36”x6”
EXTRA
Altezza max 20 cm / Max height 8”

0622 Mtx. Beige Alz. 90x15 0623 Mtx. Beige Alz. Extra

0023 Mtx. Silver Alz. 90x15 0026 Mtx. Silver Alz. Extra

0022 Mtx. Grey Alz. 90x15 0025 Mtx. Grey Alz. Extra

0024 Mtx. Dark Alz. 90x15 0027 Mtx. Dark Alz. Extra

Angolo Griglia 20X45 - 8”x18” - DX 20X45 - 8”x18” - SX

E108 Mtx. Beige Ang. Gr. DX E109 Mtx. Beige Ang. Gr. SX

E114 Mtx. Silver Ang. Gr. DX E115 Mtx. Silver Ang. Gr. SX

E111 Mtx. Grey Ang. Gr. DX E112 Mtx. Grey Ang. Gr. SX

E117 Mtx. Dark Ang. Gr. DX E118 Mtx. Dark Ang. Gr. SX

Scalino a Elle 45x90x12 - 18”x36”xx4¾”

0629 Mtx. Beige Sc 45x90x12

0044 Mtx. Silver Sc 45x90x12

0043 Mtx. Grey Sc 45x90x12

0045 Mtx. Dark Sc 45x90x12

Angolare Scalino a Elle 45x90x12 - 18”x36”x4¾” DX 45x90x12 - 18”x36”x4¾” SX

0630 Mtx. Beige An 45x90x12 DX 0631 Mtx. Beige An 45x90x12 SX

0047 Mtx. Silver An 45x90x12 DX 0050 Mtx. Silver An 45x90x12 SX

0046 Mtx. Grey An 45x90x12 DX 0049 Mtx. Grey An 45x90x12 SX

0048 Mtx. Dark An 45x90x12 DX 0051 Mtx. Dark An 45x90x12 SX

Coprimuretto COSTA LUCIDA TORO

45x90 - 18”x36” 45x90 - 18”x36”

0632 Mtx. Beige Cm/L 90 0633 Mtx. Beige Cm/T 90

0053 Mtx. Silver Cm/L 90 0056 Mtx. Silver Cm/T 90

0052 Mtx. Grey Cm/L 90 0055 Mtx. Grey Cm/T 90

0054 Mtx. Dark Cm/L 90 0057 Mtx. Dark Cm/T 90
38 cm max

45x90 cm

20X45 - 8”x18”

E107 Mtx. Beige Griglia

E113 Mtx. Silver Griglia

E110 Mtx. Grey Griglia

E116 Mtx. Dark Griglia

Griglia




